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Annual Producers & Volumes      
1986-2019

Volume (CWT) Producers
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Producer Premiums & 
Adjustments

Prem. Mrk. Adj. Dues and Pens. Bonus
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Markets

79,320.48

18,542.27
14,569.65

7,650.96 5,811.31
191.78

$0.239 
$0.028 

$0.126 

$0.075 

$0.009 $0.990 

Premium & Adj. Breakdown

Quality Ret. Dues Volume
Q Bonus Pension Mrk. Adj.

Average Member Price 
1976-2019 

Middlebury Cooperative 2019 


